©SiFirst Technology                                                         - 1 -                                                           Confidential
SiFirst_DS_7707_V1.1
 SF7707
FEATURES
◆ Match DCM and Quasi-Resonant(QR) flyback
converter
◆  Supports both High-side and Low-side
rectification

5VCC SW
SW7
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Rdson Package Tape & Reel
SF7707BSGT SF7707BSG 20mΩ SOP8 Green Yes
SF7707CSGT SF7707CSG 15mΩ SOP8 Green Yes
SF7707DSGT SF7707DSG 10mΩ SOP8 Green Yes
SF7707FSGT SF7707FSG 7mΩ SOP8 Green Yes
Marking Information
SF7707XSG
YWW
X: Rdson code